Signet 2839 to 2842 Conductivity Sensors
3-2850.090
3-2840.090  Rev F  06/03  English
English
WARNING
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Depressurize and vent system prior to installation or removal.
2. Confi rm chemical compatibility before use.

• Order insulator replacement kit 3-2842.390 before attempting
maintenance.
7. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No.  Code   Description
3-2839-1  159 000 921  Cell 0.01, 15 ft cable, NPT
3-2839-1D  159 000 923  Cell 0.01, 15 ft cable, ISO
3-2840-1  159 000 786  Cell 0.1, 15 ft cable, NPT
3-2840-1D  159 000 788  Cell 0.1, 15 ft cable, ISO
3-2841-1  159 000 790  Cell 1.0, 15 ft cable, NPT
3-2841-1D  159 000 792  Cell 1.0, 15 ft cable, ISO
3-2842-1  159 000 794  Cell 10.0, 15 ft cable, NPT
3-2842-1D  159 000796  Cell 10.0, 15 ft cable, ISO
3-2839-2  159 000 922   Cell 0.01, DryLoc, NPT
3-2839-2D  159 000  924  Cell 0.01, DryLoc, ISO
3-2840-2  159 000  787  Cell 0.1, DryLoc, NPT
3-2840-2D  159 000  789  Cell 0.1, DryLoc, ISO
3-2841-2  159 000  791  Cell 1.0, DryLoc, NPT
3-2841-2D  159 000  793  Cell 1.0, DryLoc, ISO
3-2842-2  159 000  795  Cell 10.0, DryLoc, NPT
3-2842-2D  159 000  797  Cell 10.0, DryLoc, ISO
Parts and Accessories
3-8052   159 000 188  3/4 in. Integral mounting kit
3-9000.392-1  159 000 839  Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, 1/2 in. NPT
3-9000.392-2  159 000 841  Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, PG 13.5